


Olsen-Hegar Combined Needle Holder

Mayo Dissecting Scissors

Rochester Carmalt Forceps

Regular

G14-12-L

G14-13-L

G14-06-L

Regular

G10-26-L

G10-28-L

G10-27-L

G10-29-L

Regular

G11-47-L

G11-48-L

G11-49-L

G11-50-L

Size

5 1/2”

6 1/2”

7 1/2”

Size

5 1/2” st

5 1/2” cr

6 3/4” st

6 3/4” cr

Size

8” st

8” cr

6 1/4” st

6 1/4” cr

TC

G17-68-L

G17-55-L

G17-69-L

TC

G17-09-L

G17-11-L

G17-10-L

G17-12-L
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Left Handed Surgical Instruments

I would like to welcome you to GerVetUSA Inc. Our years of experience and industry inside 
know how, is the key to our quality and affordable instruments, which speak for themselves. 

For decades GerVetUSA persist to be known worldwide for having the most stellar quality 
Operating Room surgical instruments. GerVetUSA  understands the importance of details 

when crafting Medical Surgical Instruments and Equipment, therefore GerVetUSA  craftsmen 
continue to manufacture the most superior German Medical Surgical Tools and Hospital 

Equipment in the industry.



Metzenbaum Scissors

Mayo Hegar Needle Holder - TC

Bandage Scissors

Hemostatic Forceps

Regular

G22-47-L

G22-48-L

G10-37-L

G10-39-L

Regular

G10-01-L

G10-02-L

G10-03-L

Size

5 3/4” st

5 3/4” cr

7” st

7” cr

Size

6” 

7” 

8” 

9” 

10 1/2”

Size

3 1/2” 

4 1/2” 

5 1/2” 

TC

G17-29-L

G17-32-L

G17-30-L

G17-18-L

TC

G17-45-L

G17-46-L

G17-47-L

G17-48-L

G17-49-L

Regular

G11-01-L

G11-02-L

G11-03-L

G11-04-L

G11-05-L

G11-06-L

Size

5” Straight Left

5” Curved Left

5 1/2” Straight

5 1/2” Curved

5 1/2” Straight

5 1/2” Curved

Description

Mosquito Forceps

Mosquito Forceps

Kelly Hemostatic Forceps

Kelly Hemostatic Forceps

Crile Hemostatic Forceps

Crile Hemostatic Forceps
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Please Check Our Website 
www.GerVetUSA.com 

For Our Products 

Check  Twitter, Facebook, YouTube 
For New Updates...
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For Details Call: 516-385-3434Toll Free: 888-814-4650 
Fax: 516-358-2182 Toll Free Fax: 888-600-0310

Email: sales@gervetusa.com
Website: www.GerVetUSA.com

Address: 1188 Willis Avenue #801 Albertson, NY 11507


